
Hallenspielplan  Spiegelwaldhalle Beierfeld  ( 32309 )
Str. des Sports
08340   Beierfeld

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 23.08.2025 17:00 RP M SV Beierfeld TSV Einheit Claußnitz 28:30

Sa. 30.08.2025 15:00

17:00

ROL(C)-
wDJ

ROL(C)-F

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

Burgstädter HC

Burgstädter HC

16:9

23:22

Sa. 13.09.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

ROL(C)-
wDJ

ROL(C)-
wCJ

ROL(C)-
wBJ

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

HSV Marienberg II

SG Handball Oberland

SV 04 Plauen-O.

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 27.09.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

ROL(C)-
wDJ

ROL(C)-
wBJ

ROL(C)-
wCJ

ROL(C)-F

RL(C)-M

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SV Beierfeld

Roßweiner SV

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

Roßweiner SV

Rotation Borstendorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.11.2025 12:00

14:30

16:30

18:30

ROL(C)-
wDJ

ROL(C)-
wCJ

RL(C)-M

ROL(C)-F

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SV Beierfeld

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

Rotation Weißenborn

HC Fraureuth

Rotation Weißenborn II

Rotation Weißenborn II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.11.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

ROL(C)-
wDJ

ROL(C)-
wCJ

ROL(C)-
wBJ

ROL(C)-F

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

HC Glauchau/Meerane

SV 04 Plauen-O.

SG HSC Chemnitz

HC Glauchau/Meerane II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.11.2025 14:00

16:30

18:30

ROL(C)-
wDJ

ROL(C)-F

RL(C)-M

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SV Beierfeld

SV 04 Plauen-O.

VfB Blau-Gelb 21 Flöha

SG HSC Chemnitz

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 10.01.2026 10:30 ROL(C)-
wCJ

SG Raschau-Beierfeld SV "Tanne" Thalheim 0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

ROL(C)-
wBJ

ROL(C)-
wCJ

RL(C)-M

ROL(C)-F

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SV Beierfeld

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

Fortschritt...-Reichenb.

HSG Sachsenring

HC Annaberg-B.

USG Chemnitz

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

ROL(C)-
wBJ

ROL(C)-
wDJ

ROL(C)-
wCJ

RL(C)-M

ROL(C)-F

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SV Beierfeld

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

Sachsen 90 Werdau

TSV Einheit Claußnitz

TSV Lichtentanne

Sachsen 90 Werdau

TSV Burkhardtsdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Spiegelwaldhalle Beierfeld  ( 32309 )
Str. des Sports
08340   Beierfeld

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 28.02.2026 14:00

16:00

18:00

ROL(C)-
wDJ

ROL(C)-F

RL(C)-M

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SV Beierfeld

HC Fraureuth

HSG Sachsenring

Rodewischer Hb-Wölfe

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 14:00

16:00

18:00

ROL(C)-
wDJ

ROL(C)-F

RL(C)-M

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SV Beierfeld

Grün-Weiß Niederwiesa

SG Nickelhütte Aue

HSG Freiberg III

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 16:00

18:00

ROL(C)-
wDJ

RL(C)-M

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

SV Beierfeld

BSV Sa. Zwickau III

BSV Limbach-O. II

0:0

0:0


